Player
Michael Burwell
Harry Lent
-Scott McLean
Dave Holub
Russ Brdughan
Terence Sutton
Walter Klekowski
Robert Swider
Dan Henderson
Barry Mickleburgh
Doug Rea
loe Slane

Player

Mark Wuelfing
Terrel Jackson
Michael Laughlin
Allen Bolen
Daryl Chandler
Peter Voskes
Patrick Graham
Ron Wolyn

Jim Gunn

Steve Kompolt
Chris Toppenberg
Richard Fowler
Harold Abbott
lggy Rivas

Fred Friedberg

THURSDAY SWEEPS 5-05-18 4 Man Scamble

75 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $225 / $§ 219 pay-out

Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie

First Flight

Team Score Team Handicap

66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68

Second Flight

Score
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
68
68
68
68
73
73
73
73

20
20
20
20
18.5
18.5
185
18.5
19.5
19.5
195
19.5

Handicap

28.67
28.67
28.67
29.5
28.5
295
28.5
22.5
225
225
225
27.5
275
27.5
27.5

Net Score
46
46
46
46

46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5

Net Score
4433
44.33
44.33
445
44.5
445
445
45.5
45.5
45.5
455
45,5
455
455
455

Payout
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Payout

1$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



