## **THURSDAY SWEEPS 5-05-18 4 Man Scamble**

## 75 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$225 / \$ 219 pay-out

## First Flight

Player	Place	<b>Team Score</b>	Team Handicap	Net Score	Payout
Michael Burwell	1st Place	66	20	46	\$13.00
Harry Lent	1st Place	66	20	46	\$13.00
Scott McLean	1st Place	66	20	46	\$13.00
Dave Holub	1st Place	66	20	46	\$13.00
Russ Broughan	2nd Place	65	18.5	46.5	\$10.00
Terence Sutton	2nd Place	65	18.5	46.5	\$10.00
Walter Klekowski	2nd Place	65	18.5	46.5	\$10.00
Robert Swider	2nd Place	65	18.5	46.5	\$10.00
Dan Henderson	3rd Place	68	19.5	48.5	\$6.00
Barry Mickleburgh	3rd Place	68	19.5	48.5	\$6.00
Doug Rea	3rd Place	68	19.5	48.5	\$6.00
Joe Slane	3rd Place	68	19.5	48.5	\$6.00

## **Second Flight**

Player	Place	Score	Handicap	<b>Net Score</b>	Payout
Mark Wuelfing	1st Place	73	28.67	44.33	\$13.00
Terrel Jackson	1st Place	73	28.67	44.33	\$13.00
Michael Laughlin	1st Place	73	28.67	44.33	\$13.00
Allen Bolen	2nd Place	74	29.5	44.5	\$10.00
Daryl Chandler	2nd Place	74	29.5	44.5	\$10.00
Peter Voskes	2nd Place	74	29.5	44.5	\$10.00
Patrick Graham	2nd Place	74	29.5	44.5	\$10.00
Ron Wolyn	3rd Place Tie	68	22.5	45.5	\$3.00
Jim Gunn	3rd Place Tie	68	22.5	45.5	\$3.00
Steve Kompolt	3rd Place Tie	68	22.5	45.5	\$3.00
Chris Toppenberg	3rd Place Tie	68	22.5	45.5	\$3.00
Richard Fowler	3rd Place Tie	73	27.5	45.5	\$3.00
Harold Abbott	3rd Place Tie	73	27.5	45.5	\$3.00
lggy Rivas	3rd Place Tie	73	27.5	45.5	\$3.00
Fred Friedberg	3rd Place Tie	73	27.5	45.5	\$3.00